RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL
Subj ect: WAAO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 1 Max mar k: 80 Max uni form mark: 100
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9813 ELEBI ARY: NAMEER ALAA 60 88 01/ 1. 000

60/ 80



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WAAO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 1 Max mar K: 80 Max uni form mark: 100
Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ Gr ade boundari es : 80/ (A 70/ (B) 60/ (O 50/ (D) 40/ (E) 0/ (V)
WAAO1 Subj ect mark boundari es: 54 46 38 30 23 0



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WAAO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 2 Max mar k: 80 Max uni form mark: 100
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9813 ELEBI ARY: NAMEER ALAA 63 85 01/ 1. 000

63/ 80



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WAAO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 2 Max mar Kk: 80 Max uni form mark: 100

Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 80/ (A 70/ (B) 60/ (C) 50/ (D) 40/ (E) 0/ (V)
WAAQ2 Subj ect mark boundari es: 59 51 43 35 27 0



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WBI 04 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BI OLOGY 4 Max mar k: 90 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9725 SAYED: ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA 64 120 01/ 1. 000

64/ 90



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WBI 04 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BI OLOGY 4 Max mar Kk: 90 Max uni form mark: 120

Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 96/ (A 84/ (B) 72/ (C) 60/ ( D) 48/ (E) 0/ (V)
V\BI 04 Subj ect mark boundari es: 56 54 52 50 48 0



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WBI 05 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BI OLOGY 5 Max mar k: 90 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9725 SAYED: ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA 44 56 01/ 1. 000

44/ 90



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WBI 05 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BI OLOGY 5 Max mar Kk: 90 Max uni form mark: 120

Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 96/ (A 84/ (B) 72/ (C) 60/ ( D) 48/ (E) 0/ (V)
VABI 05 Subj ect mark boundari es: 54 51 48 45 42 0



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WBI 06 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BI OLOGY 6 Max mar K: 50 Max uni form mark: 60
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9725 SAYED: ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA 41 42 01/ 1. 000

41/ 50



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page: 10
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WBI 06 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BI OLOGY 6 Max mar K: 50 Max uni form mark: 60
Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ Gr ade boundari es : 48/ (A 42/ ( B) 36/ (0O 30/ (D) 24/ (E) 0/ (V)
WBI 06 Subj ect mark boundari es: 45 41 38 35 32 0



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL
Conmponent Results
Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WWAO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 12
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max
9634 RI AD: AHMED KHALED MOHAMED 17 28 01/ 1. 000
17/ 125
9712 MAHMOUD: DI NA ADEL SAYED X X 01/ 1. 000
X/ 125
9719 M KHAI L: KI ROLLOCS NAGUI B 110 178 01/ 1. 000
110/ 125
9720 BESHARA: MAI VEL EMAD 119 192 01/ 1. 000
119/ 125
9723 FAWZY: M CHAEL MEDHAT 68 113 01/ 1. 000
68/ 125
9729 ABDELGANY: SALVA AHVED ABDELBASET 62 103 01/ 1. 000
62/ 125
9730 FAROUK: SEI FELDI N HCOSSAM 95 155 01/ 1. 000
95/ 125
9732 TOQVAS: VERONI CA M CHAEL 77 128 01/ 1. 000
77/ 125
9733 ELSAYED: YARA AMR 107 174 01/ 1. 000
107/ 125
9734 SAMEER: YUSSUF YASSER 62 103 01/ 1. 000
62/ 125
9738 ABEDELMASI H: ABRAH M ASHRAF EBRAHI M 74 123 01/ 1. 000
74/ 125
9740 ABDALLAH. AHVED MOHANMED 14 23 01/ 1. 000
14/ 125
9741 MOHAMED: AM R ASHRAF 56 93 01/ 1. 000

56/ 125

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

14/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form mark: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

11



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Conmponent Results

WVAO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 12

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9742

9743

9744

9745

9746

9750

9752

9753

9756

9758

9761

9762

9764

FI KRY: AM R EMAD

STI NO AM R SHAKER MOUNI R SHAFI K

M CHAEL: AMY REDA

FLI MON: DANI EL JOHN SALAH SORI AL

SHAGROUN: FADWA TAYEB

MAHMOUD: JANA BAHAA ABDELKHALEK THARWAT

AYAD: KAREEM NADER RAPHAEL KANMEL

EL WASSI F: MALAK MOHAMVED SAMY

MOUNI R MOHAVED AHMED

NABI L: NADA EHAB

KAVAL: OVAR AHVED

FAROUK: PH LOPATEER SHERI F

HAFEZ: RANA AHVED

Shj
Mk

13

78

61

47

112

11

66

102

54

94

75

94

Uni form
M k

22

129

102

78

182

18

110

166

90

154

125

154

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
13/ 125

01/ 1. 000
78/ 125

01/ 1. 000
61/ 125

01/ 1. 000
47/ 125

01/ 1. 000
112/ 125

01/ 1. 000
11/ 125

01/ 1. 000
66/ 125

01/ 1. 000
102/ 125

01/ 1. 000
X/ 125

01/ 1. 000
54/ 125

01/ 1. 000
94/ 125

01/ 1. 000
75/ 125

01/ 1. 000
94/ 125

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

14/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form mark: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

12



RSP930X

JUNE 2019

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
WVAO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 12

Subj ect :

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9767

9768

9777

9818

9823

9827

YASSER: SALVA MOHAMMVED

WASFY: SARA AYMAN FATHY

MAHER: YOUSSEF HANY

FAROUK: SHERRY AYMAN

NABI L: AM  NAGY

MOUNI R FARAH MOHAMED

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

88

69

98

69

41

Uni form
M k

145

115

160

115

68

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
88/ 125

01/ 1. 000
69/ 125

01/ 1. 000
98/ 125

01/ 1. 000
69/ 125

01/ 1. 000
X/ 125

01/ 1. 000
41/ 125

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

14/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form mark: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

13



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page: 14
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WWAO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 12 Max mark: 125 Max uni form mark: 200

Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 160/ (A) 140/ (B) 120/(C) 100/ (D 80/ (E) 0/ (V)
VWAO1 Subj ect mark boundari es: 98 85 72 60 48 0



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Conmponent Results

WVAO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 34

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9712

9716

9720

9725

9728

9734

9745

9747

9748

9749

9754

9759

9760

MAHMOUD: DI NA ADEL SAYED

SALAM HANI A AHVED MOHAMED SAM R ABD EL

BESHARA: MAI VEL EMAD

SAYED: ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA

ABDELMONEM OVAR MOHAMED

SAMEER: YUSSUF YASSER

FLI MON: DANI EL JOHN SALAH SORI AL

ALFAWZY: FARAH MAHER MOHAMED

HASSAN: HABI BA MOHAMED

FARES: HANA MAHMOUD AHMED

LATI F: MARK AMGAD

GUI RGUI S: NADA NABI L FAROUK GHEBRI AL

ALBER: NATALY SAMEH

Shj
Mk

98

110

120

111

111

62

118

113

116

104

98

110

Uni form
M k

147

170

190

172

172

80

186

176

182

158

147

170

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
98/ 125

01/ 1. 000
110/ 125

01/ 1. 000
120/ 125

01/ 1. 000
111/ 125

01/ 1. 000
111/ 125

01/ 1. 000
62/ 125

01/ 1. 000
X/ 125

01/ 1. 000
118/ 125

01/ 1. 000
113/ 125

01/ 1. 000
116/ 125

01/ 1. 000
104/ 125

01/ 1. 000
98/ 125

01/ 1. 000
110/ 125

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

14/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form mark: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

15



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Conmponent Results

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

WVAO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 34

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9764

9767

9769

9770

9773

9780

9785

9786

9787

9789

9790

9791

9793

HAFEZ: RANA AHVED

YASSER: SALVA MOHAMMVED

MATTA: SARA MATTA BAKY

MAKI N: SHAHD FADY

MOSAAD: VERG NI A NABI L

BAI UOWY: YOUSSEF MOSTAFA

FATHY: GRACY NASSEF

FATHY: GLORY NASSEF

MOHAMED: ADHAM HAYTHEM

FAROUK: ASHRAF MEDHAT

SAM R JULI E M CHEL

GHALY: DAVI D FADY

RAQUF: MARI O GEORCE

Shj
Mk

79

89

98

100

108

118

97

119

119

96

110

70

94

Uni form
M k

113

131

147

151

166

186

145

188

188

144

170

96

140

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
79/ 125

01/ 1. 000
89/ 125

01/ 1. 000
98/ 125

01/ 1. 000
100/ 125

01/ 1. 000
108/ 125

01/ 1. 000
118/ 125

01/ 1. 000
97/ 125

01/ 1. 000
119/ 125

01/ 1. 000
119/ 125

01/ 1. 000
96/ 125

01/ 1. 000
110/ 125

01/ 1. 000
70/ 125

01/ 1. 000
94/ 125

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

14/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form mark: 200

Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

16



RSP930X

Centre: 91657 (cont.)

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Conmponent Results

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

WVAO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 34

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9794

9796

9798

9799

9801

9803

9805

9806

9815

9816

NAI M MARCI LI NO NAGEH

MOUNI R: KEVI N RAMY

MOHAMAD: NADA OVAR

GHOBRI AL: GLORI A M KHAI L

ROUSHDY: MARI A BAHAA

ABDELHADY: KENDA WALEED

ALl : JOVANA AHVED

SOBHY: M NA MAGED

MOHASSEB: SARA MOHANMED

Shj
Mk

94

39

94

FARI D WAHBY HAL 109

122

79

97

96

102

EL MAWA: ZI AD KHALED MOHAMED BAHEER | BRA 114

Uni form
M k

140

45

140

168

194

113

145

144

155

178

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
94/ 125

01/ 1. 000
39/ 125

01/ 1. 000
94/ 125

01/ 1. 000
109/ 125

01/ 1. 000
122/ 125

01/ 1. 000
79/ 125

01/ 1. 000
97/ 125

01/ 1. 000
96/ 125

01/ 1. 000
102/ 125

01/ 1. 000
114/ 125

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

14/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form mark: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

17



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page: 18
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WMAO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH. 34 Max mark: 125 Max uni form mark: 200
Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 160/ (A) 140/ (B) 120/(C) 100/ (D 80/ (E) 0/ (V)
VWWA02 Subj ect mark boundari es: 105 94 83 72 62 0



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9634

9711

9720

9723

9729

9730

9731

9732

9733

9734

9738

9740

9741

Rl AD: AHVED KHALED MOHANMED

WASFY: DAVI D YOUHANNA

BESHARA: MAI VEL EMAD

FAWZY: M CHAEL MEDHAT

ABDELGANY: SALVA AHVED ABDELBASET

FAROUK: SEI FELDI N HOSSAM

ABD EL SHAHI D. SHADY MAKI N

TOVAS: VERONI CA M CHAEL

ELSAYED: YARA AMR

SAMEER: YUSSUF YASSER

ABEDELMASI H: ABRAHI M ASHRAF EBRAHI M

ABDALLAH: AHVED MOHAMED

MOHAMED: AM R ASHRAF

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

2

57

69

44

24

44

44

18

37

31

25

Uni f
M

2

90

52

23

52

52

17

40

30

48

24

0
k

rm

WVEO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANI CS 1

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
2/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
69/ 75

01/ 1. 000
44/ 75

01/ 1. 000
24/ 75

01/ 1. 000
44/ 75

01/ 1. 000
44/ 75

01/ 1. 000
18/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
31/ 75

01/ 1. 000
42/ 75

01/ 1. 000
175

01/ 1. 000
25/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Max mark:
Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

14/ 08/ 19

75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

19



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

Conmponent Results

WVEO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANI CS 1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9742

9743

9744

9746

9750

9752

9753

9758

9761

9762

9768

9777

9806

FI KRY: AM R EMAD

STI NO AM R SHAKER MOUNI R SHAFI K

M CHAEL: AMY REDA

SHAGROUN: FADWA TAYEB

MAHMOUD: JANA BAHAA ABDELKHALEK THARWAT

AYAD: KAREEM NADER RAPHAEL KANMEL

EL WASSI F: MALAK MOHAMVED SAMY

NABI L: NADA EHAB

KAVAL: OVAR AHVED

FAROUK: PH LOPATEER SHERI F

WASFY: SARA AYMAN FATHY

MAHER: YOUSSEF HANY

SOBHY: M NA MAGED

Shj
Mk

2

27

27

51

48

58

25

45

31

21

58

58

Uni f
M

2

26

63

58

73

24

53

30

20

73

73

0
k

rm

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
2/ 75

01/ 1. 000
27/ 75

01/ 1. 000
27/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
2/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
25/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
31/ 75

01/ 1. 000
21/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Max mark:
Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

14/ 08/ 19

75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20



Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL
Conmponent Results
Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WWEO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max
9809 EL SOLH: G HAN MAMDOUH ABDEL AZI Z 51 63 01/ 1. 000
51/ 75
9810 MOHANMED: YOUSSEF TAMER 35 37 01/ 1. 000
35/ 75
9818 FAROUK: SHERRY AYMAN 33 33 01/ 1. 000
33/ 75
9823 NABIL: AM NAGY X X 01/ 1. 000
X' 75
9827 MOUNI R FARAH MOHANMED 26 25 01/ 1. 000

26/ 75

14/ 08/ 19

75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

21



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page: 22
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WVEO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1 Max mar Kk: 75 Max uni form mark: 100

Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 80/ (A 70/ (B) 60/ (C) 50/ (D) 40/ (E) 0/ (V)
WVEO1 Subj ect mark boundari es: 63 56 49 43 37 0



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9712

9720

9725

9728

9745

9747

9749

9759

9764

9767

9769

9770

9773

MAHMOUD: DI NA ADEL SAYED

BESHARA: MAI VEL EMAD

SAYED: ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA

ABDELMONEM OVAR MOHAMED

FLI MON: DANI EL JOHN SALAH SORI AL

ALFAWZY: FARAH MAHER MOHAMED

FARES: HANA MAHMOUD AHMED

GUI RGUI S: NADA NABI L FAROUK GHEBRI AL

HAFEZ: RANA AHVED

YASSER: SALVA MOHAMMVED

MATTA: SARA MATTA BAKY

MAKI N: SHAHD FADY

MOSAAD: VERG NI A NABI L

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

30

60

57

30

62

69

28

22

51

50

55

Uni form
M k

37

83

79

37

86

96

35

33

25

70

69

76

WVEO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANI CS 2

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
30/ 75

01/ 1. 000
60/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
30/ 75

01/ 1. 000
X' 75

01/ 1. 000
62/ 75

01/ 1. 000
69/ 75

01/ 1. 000
29/ 75

01/ 1. 000
28/ 75

01/ 1. 000
22/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Max mark:
Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

14/ 08/ 19

75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

23



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9780

9785

9786

9787

9789

9791

9793

9794

9796

9798

9799

9801

9803

BAI UOWY: YOUSSEF MOSTAFA

FATHY: GRACY NASSEF

FATHY: GLORY NASSEF

MOHAMED: ADHAM HAYTHEM

FAROUK: ASHRAF MEDHAT

GHALY: DAVI D FADY

RAQUF: MARI O GEORCE

NAI M MARCI LI NO NAGEH

MOUNI R: KEVI N RAMY

MOHAMAD: NADA OVAR

GHOBRI AL: GL.ORIA M KHAI L FARI D WAHBY HAL

ROUSHDY: MARI A BAHAA

ABDELHADY: KENDA WALEED

Conmponent Results

55

57

67

52

37

25

61

51

16

39

46

69

27

Uni form
M k

76

79

93

71

48

29

84

70

18

52

63

96

32

WVEO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANI CS 2

Shj
Mk

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
67/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
25/ 75

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
16/ 75

01/ 1. 000
39/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
69/ 75

01/ 1. 000
27/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Max mark:
Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

14/ 08/ 19

75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

24



RSP930X JUNE 2019

Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WVEO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANI CS 2

Shj
Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
9805 ALl : JOMVANA AHVED 34
9806 SOBHY: M NA MAGED 47
9815 MOHASSEB: SARA MCHAMED 56

9816 EL MAW.A: ZI AD KHALED MOHAMED BAHEER | BRA 51

Uni form
M k

43

64

77

70

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
34/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

14/ 08/ 19

75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

25



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page: 26
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: WWVEO2 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANI CS 2 Max mar Kk: 75 Max uni form mark: 100

Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 80/ (A 70/ (B) 60/ (C) 50/ (D) 40/ (E) 0/ (V)
VWVEQ2 Subj ect mark boundari es: 58 51 44 38 32 0



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL
Conmponent Results

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9734

9748

9754

9760

9790

SAMEER: YUSSUF YASSER

HASSAN: HABI BA MOHANMED

LATI F: MARK AMGAD

ALBER: NATALY SAMEH

SAM R JULI E M CHEL

Shj
Mk

29

57

47

54

27

Uni form
M k

48

90

76

86

45

WSTO01 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS.1

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
29/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
27/ 75

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

14/ 08/ 19

75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

27



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: WSTO1 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS. 1 Max mar K:
Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ Grade boundari es : 80/ (A 70/ ( B) 60/ (O) 50/ (D) 40/ (E)
WETO01 Subj ect mark boundari es: 50 43 36 30 24

*** End of centre at: 4:06:50 ***

14/ 08/ 19

75

0/ (Y)
0

4:06: 50 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

100

28



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL | NTERNATI ONAL ADVANCED LEVEL 14/ 08/ 19 4:06: 50 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre:

*** End of Report at: 4:06:50 ***
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